2025 Oxford Plains Speedway Schedule

Saturday, April 19™ OCS Divisions 3:00pm
Saturday, April 26™ OCS Divisions 3:00pm
Sunday, April 27t PASS SLM, PASS Mods, ACT Tour 2:00pm
Saturday, May 3™ OCS Divisions 3:00pm
Saturday, May 10" OCS Divisions 3:00pm
Saturday, May 17" OCS Divisions 3:00pm
Saturday, May 24" OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, May 31* OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, June 7% OCS Divisions 100 Lap COA 300 Qualifier 6:00pm
Saturday, June 8% PASS SLM, PASS Mods, NESS Super Modifieds 2:00pm
Saturday, June 14™ OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, June 21* OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, June 28" OCS Divisions Fireworks Night 5:00pm
Tuesday, July 1 Celebration of America Day 1 5:00pm

PASS Mods, Limiteds, Street Stocks, Rebels
Wednesday, July 2" Celebration of America 300

PASS COA 300, NESS Super Modifieds, 50 Lap Mad Bomber Race
Saturday, July 12t OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, July 19™ OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, July 26™ OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, August 2 OCS Divisions 6:00pm
Saturday, August 9" OCS Divisions 100 Lap SLM Oxford 250 Qualifier 6:00pm
Sunday, August 10" PASS SLM, PASS Mods 4:00pm
Friday, August 22" 52" Annual Oxford 250 Weekend
Saturday, August 23 52" Annual Oxford 250 Weekend
Sunday, August 24" 52" Annual Oxford 250 Weekend
Saturday, September 6™ OCS Divisions SLM 100 Championship Night 4:00pm
Saturday, September 20" Pumpkin Smash Enduro, Spectator Drags 3:00pm
Saturday, October 18™ PASS 400 Weekend

Sunday, October 19" PASS 400 Weekend



